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CASTLE CREEK DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM
2017 Proposed Budget Worksheet

Item

Description

HACKLEY, PAM
Salary
Social Security
Insurance
Travel Expense

State Engineer Assessment

Totals :

2016 Amount
Budgeted

2,000.00
153.00
130.00
600.00

3,072.00

2016 Item
Balance

-18.13
-1.38
113.08
57.30

150.87

2017
Proposed Budget

2)000
/153
/3 O
oo

/89
5,072
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